
California Produced

Concrete Pipe and Box Culverts
Are the Best Choice for Our Highways

California Producers support over 
4200 California Companies and
Thousands of California Employees

www.concretepipe.org

CA Precast Concrete Pipe Association 
Forterra
Forterra
Kristich Monterey Pipe
Oldcastle Precast
Oldcastle Precast 
Porterville Concrete Pipe
Precon Products
Rinker Materials
Thompson Pipe Group

Russell Tripp, PE - Director
Luis Santana - Chairman of CPCPA
Ryan Wright - Vice Chairman of CPCPA
Kristo Kristich
Cy Thomson 
Gary Fortney 
Nick Jurkovich
Dan Zarraonandia
Cheryl Street/Steve Nilforoushan 
Branimir Kovac - Past Chairman of CPCPA

404-797-1619
916-381-3910
469-859-8956
831-724-4186
209-235-1159
707-255-3035
 559-784-6187
805-527-0841

559-275-2241/707-255-3035
 775-358-4430

CPCPA Associate Member Companies in California
Advanced Concrete Technologies, Inc., Ameron Protective Linings, BESSER Company,  

CalPortland Company, CAM Equipment Sales/Concrete Accessory MFG, Cemex Aggregates,  
Cemex Cement Division, Davis Wire Corporation, Hamilton Kent, Hawkeye Pedershaab,  

Insteel Wire Products, JK Polysource, Mel C. Marshall Industrial Consultants, Mitsubishi Cement Corporation,  
Moxie International, Sika Corporation, Strong Products LLC & Vulcan Materials

California Producers Support Long-Term Funding to Build California Infrastructure

California
PRECAST

ASSOCIATION
Concrete PIPE



Its Inherent BRUTE Strength 
Is Manufactured into the Pipe & 

Delivered to the Project.

Sound Engineering Choices 

For Pipe & Box Selection

Pave the way for a better California tomorrow!

Concrete Pipe & Box Culverts Provide   

    100 Year Life Design

Provide Long-Term &
Reliable Solutions for 

California Taxpayers.


