California Produced

Concrete Pipe and Box Culverts

—Are the Best Choice for Our Highways —



California Producers support over4200 California Companies andThousands of California Employees

>>>>>>>

California Producers Support Long-Term Funding to Build California Infrastructure

CA Precast Concrete Pipe Association	Russell Tripp, PE - Director	404-797-1619
Forterra	Luis Santana - Chairman of CPCPA	916-381-3910
Forterra	Ryan Wright - Vice Chairman of CPCPA	469-859-8956
Kristich Monterey Pipe	Kristo Kristich	831-724-4186
Oldcastle Precast	Cy Thomson	209-235-1159
Oldcastle Precast	Gary Fortney	707-255-3035
Porterville Concrete Pipe	Nick Jurkovich	559-784-6187
Precon Products	Dan Zarraonandia	805-527-0841
Rinker Materials	Cheryl Street/Steve Nilforoushan	559-275-2241/707-255-3035
Thompson Pipe Group	Branimir Kovac - Past Chairman of CPCPA	775-358-4430

CPCPA Associate Member Companies in California

Advanced Concrete Technologies, Inc., Ameron Protective Linings, BESSER Company,
CalPortland Company, CAM Equipment Sales/Concrete Accessory MFG, Cemex Aggregates,
Cemex Cement Division, Davis Wire Corporation, Hamilton Kent, Hawkeye Pedershaab,
Insteel Wire Products, JK Polysource, Mel C. Marshall Industrial Consultants, Mitsubishi Cement Corporation,
Moxie International, Sika Corporation, Strong Products LLC & Vulcan Materials





Concrete Pipe & Box Culverts Provide

100 Year Life Design >>>>>



Provide Long-Term & Reliable Solutions for California Taxpayers.

Its Inherent BRUTE Strength

Is Manufactured into the Pipe &

Delivered to the Project.





Sound Engineering Choices For Pipe & Box Selection

